Intrusion Alarm Systems - RADION keyfob
RADION keyfob
u Water and dust resistant
u Arm, disarm and panic functions
u Assigned by user for accurate reporting of open
close signals
u LED indicator
u Programmable option buttons (only available

Use Intended for indoor use.
i Notice
All RFKF-FBS/RFKF-TBS type keyfobs
(including –A and –CHI versions) include
synchronized encryption and are compatible
only with RADION receivers having the
following firmware versions or higher.
Trademarks
All hardware and software product names used in
this document are likely to be registered trademarks
and must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
RFKF-FB Wireless key fob, 4-button
Wireless, four-button key fob.
Order number RFKF-FB | F.01U.253.609
RFKF-FB-CHI Wireless key fob, 4-button
Wireless, four-button key fob. For use in China only.
Order number RFKF-FB-CHI | F.01U.253.626
RFKF-FBS Wireless key fob, 4-button, encrypted
Wireless, four-button key fob with encryption.
Order number RFKF-FBS | F.01U.313.182
F.01U.384.606
RFKF-FBS-CHI Wireless key fob, 4-button, encrypted
Wireless, four-button key fob with encryption. For use
in China only.
Order number RFKF-FBS-CHI | F.01U.313.184
F.01U.384.607
RFKF-TB Wireless key fob, 2-button
Wireless, two-button key fob.
Order number RFKF-TB | F.01U.260.847
RFKF-TB-CHI Wireless key fob, 2-button
Wireless, two-button key fob. For use in China only.
Order number RFKF-TB-CHI | F.01U.260.848
RFKF-TBS Wireless key fob, 2-button, encrypted
Wireless, two-button key fob with encryption.
Order number RFKF-TBS | F.01U.313.185
F.01U.384.608
RFKF-TBS-CHI Wireless key fob, 2-button, encrypted
Wireless, two-button key fob with encryption. For use
in China only.
Order number RFKF-TBS-CHI | F.01U.313.187
Intrusion Alarm Systems - RADION keyfob 3 | 3
Accessories
RFAC-BC-3 Belt clip for RADION key fobs, 3pcs
Belt clip for the RADION panic and keyfob transmitters.
Includes clip-on attachment, 2 screws and secure
locking nut, and comes in a 3-pack.
Order number RFAC-BC-3 | F.01U.297.291
RFAC-LY-10 Lanyard for RADION key fobs, 10pcs
Necklace lanyard for the RADION panic and keyfob
transmitters. 10 lanyards are individually packed in
plastic bags.
Order number RFAC-LY-10 | F.01U.297.290
Services
EWE-DETCTR-IW 12 mths wrty ext detector general
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DETCTR-IW
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002
5600 JB Eindhoven, The Netherlands
Phone: + 31 40 2577 284
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Tel.: +49 (0)89 6290 0